
Prices 2025 per person 

Based on a double room and a minimum of 3 nights. 

Period B&B Half Board (HP) 

Fri 28/02/25 – Sat 08/03/25 € 63 € 85 

Sun 09/03/25 – Fri 04/04/25 € 57 € 79 

Sat 05/04/25 – Sat 19/04/25 € 63 € 85 

Sun 20/04/25 – Mon 30/06/25 € 57 € 79 

Tue 01/07/25 – Sun 13/07/25 € 63 € 85 

Mon 14/07/25 – Sun 17/08/25 (Minimum 7 nights) € 68 € 90 

Mon 18/08/25 – Sun 31/08/25 (Minimum 7 nights) € 63 € 85 

Mon 01/09/25 – Sun 02/11/25 € 50 € 72 

 
Included: 

• Sauna 

• Turkish bath 

• Free Wi-Fi 

• Outdoor pool (May to September) 

 
Discounts 

• 3rd, 4th, 5th, 6th person aged 14+ in the room : -20% 

• Children sharing a room with 2 adults :  

o 0 to 5 years : free 

o 6 to 9 years : -60% 

o 10 to 14 years : -40% 

 
Supplements 

• Single room supplement : +25 € per day 

• 1 additional night (OV) : +10 € per person per night 

• 2 additional nights (OV) : +6 € per person per night 

 
General Conditions: 

• Groups and other periods: on request 

• Less than 3 nights: Only subject to availability 

 
Payments: 

• At booking: 30% of the total amount 

• Balance: 1 month before arrival 


